Regional 1 - In Age
Gymnast:

139 Annalise Dolby

107 Libby Gascoyne

106 Rebekka Schwartz

88 Georgia Baxter

89 Freya Gawthrop

90 Hannah Waddington

140 Elizabeth Powell

Regional 1 - Open Age

Gymnast:
157 Jasmine Gillett
123 Katie Parkin
147 Colby Riley
155 Chloe Porter
141 Ella Ryley
97 Kiera Smith
142 Maisie Woolis
91 Lily Hennell
92 Charlotte Simpson

Regional 2 - In Age
Gymnast:

153 Charlotte Kershaw

119 Emilia Nico

118 Amelia Carlaw

85 Leigha Davies

137 Daisy Dunleavy

160 Anna Whitley

154 Lucia Mora

101 Martha Hague

138 Morgan Gill

86 Alice Bennett

121 Lowan Woolford

152 Abigail Cronshaw

84 Millie Benton

120 Millie Childe

151 Amelia Aldridge

102 Millie Wilson

135 Tilly Woolis

East Midlands Gymnastic Association
Regional Grades - 22nd April 2018

Results

Club

Worksop
Mansfield Olympic
Derby City
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Worksop

Club
Witham Hill
Dukeries
TJ's

Inspire
Erewash
Retford
Erewash
Lincoln
Notts

Club
Inspire
Corby
Corby
Lincoln
Worksop
Wade
Inspire
Derby City
Worksop
Lings
Dukeries
High Peak
Lincoln
Dukeries
High Peak
Sleaford
Erewash

Vault
12.750
12.450
12.500
12.150
12.300
11.900
12.050

Vault
12.600
12.400
12.800
12.500
12.500
12.450
12.450
12.400
12.050

Vault
13.350
12.500
13.200
12.950
12.800
12.600
12.800
12.650
12.750
12.700
12.150
12.150
12.750
12.150
12.500
11.450
11.500

Bars
13.300
12.300
11.550
13.050
12.050
12.500
13.250

Bars
13.250
12.750
13.250
12.400
11.700
10.950
12.200
12.150
10.600

Bars
12.850
13.350
13.250
12.800
10.650
12.900
12.500
11.850
12.850
11.200
11.550
10.600
11.400
11.350

8.050
11.600
10.900

Beam
11.100
10.850
11.350
9.500
10.600
9.500
8.050

Beam
11.500
10.100
10.250
11.200
10.100
9.300
9.900
7.100
7.750

Beam
12.500
11.450
10.900
11.200
12.150
10.650
11.200
11.000
9.950
10.250
9.700
10.250
10.150
8.450
10.700
8.600
7.050

Floor
11.667
11.600
11.433
11.000
10.400
10.067
11.100

Floor
10.700
10.933
10.433
12.033
11.733
11.300
10.600

9.267
10.067

Floor
11.600
12.233
11.833
10.767
10.700
10.600
11.067

9.533
10.400

8.700
10.400

9.933

9.967

8.933

8.867

8.567

9.467

R/C
12.767
12.967
11.933
12.767
12.033
11.967
11.467

R/C
12.233
13.900
12.333
10.667
11.767
12.567
10.533
12.533
11.200

R/C
13.133
12.700
12.233
12.633
12.967
12.500
11.600
12.033
10.900
12.600
11.633
12.300
10.500
12.700
11.767
11.100
10.633

Total
61.583
60.167
58.767
58.467
57.383
55.933
55.917

Total
60.283
60.083

58.800
57.800
56.567
55.683
53.450
51.667

Total
63.433
62.233

60.350
59.267
59.250
59.167
57.067
56.850
55.450
55.433
55.233
54.767
53.583
51.883
51.317
49.550

Position
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Regional 2 - Open Age

Gymnast:

51
3

25
53
2

17
20
34
54
33
18
19
67
1

68

Katie-Marie Parker
Ruby Saunders
Sintija Vasile
Maddie Yellop
Sophia Jackson
Megan Braithwaite
Rebekah Stewart
Erin Matthews-
Rebecca Frost
Grace Simpson
Lily Kenney
Kaitlin Shaw

Eve Humphreys
Rebecca Littleton
Kara Plaats

Regional 3 - In Age
Gymnast:

105
128
103
112
122
96

145
110
144
111
87

129
94

163
104
93

146
143
95

130
113
161
162

Macy Lawson
Lottie Fowler
Lois Hammett
Gabrielle Greig
Mia Giammalva
Chloe Wright
Kiera Harvey
Tallulah Hughes
Faa Suntarii Autum
Isabelle Riley
Chloe Bretten
Scarlott Field
Mia Green
Taavia Spencer
Gracie Howarth
Isla Cotton

Ella Mould
Abigail Mills
Libby Quigley
Lucy Rudd
Abigail Jones
Erin Ramsay
Angel Williamson

East Midlands Gymnastic Association
Regional Grades - 22nd April 2018

Club
Boston
Witham Hill
Worksop
Boston
Witham Hill
Coalville
Worksop
Lincoln
Phoenixwood
Inspire
Coalville
Worksop
Notts

Wade

Notts

Club

Amber Valley
Dukeries
Amber Valley
Sleaford
Corby
Lincoln
Worksop
Boston
Erewash
Derby City
Lincoln
Sleaford Elite
Lincoln
Inspire
Amber Valley
Lincoln
Worksop
Erewash
Lincoln
Sleaford Elite
Sleaford

High Peak
High Peak

Results

Vault
12.850
12.900
12.900
12.650
12.800
12.600
13.150
12.300
12.150
12.250
12.400
12.550
12.450
11.250
12.150

Vault
12.850
12.500
12.650
12.600
12.850
13.000
12.950
12.000
12.650
12.900
12.600
12.550
12.600
12.650
12.600
12.850
12.900
12.300
12.650
12.400
12.700
11.750
11.000

Bars
13.200
12.950
12.950
12.750
12.550
11.800
12.400
11.800
10.900
12.100
12.450
12.750

9.500
11.600
11.000

Bars
12.950
12.600
12.450
12.300
12.250
12.800
12.650
12.100
12.300
11.350
12.400
11.800
11.600
12.000
12.800
12.200
12.450
11.050

9.100
11.900
10.400
11.250

7.750

Beam
12.700
11.450
10.850
11.600
9.800
9.600
8.800
10.100
11.400
8.650
9.050
7.900
8.950
8.000
8.550

Beam
11.200
11.800
10.950
11.500
11.500
11.350
12.050
11.550
10.800
12.050
11.750
9.850
9.900
10.400
9.650
11.200
9.450
10.950
10.950
7.850
9.750
9.400
7.950

Floor
11.533
10.867
11.367
11.600
10.900
10.367
10.933

9.933

9.000
10.867

8.567

8.200
10.767

8.867

8.167

Floor
12.067
11.067
11.500
11.233
11.500
11.200
10.900
11.233
10.533
10.700
10.700
12.000
11.400
12.233
10.533
10.700
10.533
10.533
10.467
11.533
11.033
10.233

9.167

R/C
12.300
13.200
13.133
12.333
12.333
13.033
11.967
12.267
11.967
11.533
10.667
11.433
10.833
12.167
10.433

R/C
12.667
13.100
13.433
13.100
12.633
11.867
11.533
12.700
13.133
12.267
11.733
12.733
13.333
11.067
12.300
10.767
11.700
11.667
12.733
12.133
11.833
11.267
12.067

Total
62.583
61.367
61.200
60.933
58.383
57.400
57.250
56.400
55.417
55.400
53.133
52.833
52.500
51.883
50.300

Total
61.733
61.067

60.733
60.733
60.217
60.083
59.583
59.417
59.267
59.183
58.933
58.833
58.350
57.883
57.717
57.033
56.500
55.900
55.817
55.717
53.900
47.933

Position
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Regional 3 - Open Age

Gymnast:

69
35
5

70
43
13
59
27
44
46
10
12
60
11
78
36
63
26
28
71
76
42
61
4

79
45
77
62

Lily Bell

Isobel David
Charlotte Muller
Caitlin Holmwood
Sophie McAndrew
Melissa Shears
Tia Robinson
Ellie Flear

Isobel Wright
Louise Hirst
Martha Simons
Phillipa Hopkins
Erin Titchmarsh
Grace Tomlin
Jessica Garment
Georgia Radford
Hannah Raines
Bethan Dodds
Keira Ryan

Eve Kimberley
Darcey Cox

Kyla Hurdley
Caitlin Flynn

Zoe Taylor
Jessica Pollard
Rachel Harte
Honey Farnsworth
Skye May

East Midlands Gymnastic Association
Regional Grades - 22nd April 2018

Club

Mansfield Olympic
Amber Valley
Wade

Mansfield Olympic
Lincoln

Witham Hill
Boston

Worksop

Lincoln

Sleaford

Wade

Witham Hill
Boston

Wade

Notts

Amber Valley
Lings

Coalville

Worksop
Mansfield Olympic
Notts

Lincoln

Dukeries

High Peak

Notts

Sleaford

Notts

Dukeries

Results

Vault
13.150
13.150
12.300
13.250
12.800
12.950
13.300
12.600
12.500
12.850
12.200
12.650
12.700
12.500
12.900
12.600
11.050
12.400
11.950
12.300
12.200
12.850
11.800
12.300
12.750
12.350
12.550
12.200

Bars
13.300
12.750
12.450
12.850
12.350
12.900
12.300
11.800
12.400
12.050
10.950
12.150
12.050
11.200
10.250
12.300
11.300
12.400
11.300
12.250
10.850
11.100

9.350
11.750
10.500
11.050
11.000

7.950

Beam
11.600
11.700
12.200
10.950
11.750
9.850
11.000
10.950
10.950
10.800
11.450
10.550
10.400
11.600
11.800
9.850
10.900
10.150
10.700
7.400
9.300
9.500
10.600
8.850
8.000
8.000
8.150
7.750

Floor
12.100
11.733
11.567
11.400
11.433
11.467
11.000
10.567
11.133
10.667
11.833
10.767
11.333
10.500

9.667
10.800
10.567
10.500
10.467
11.033
10.667
10.467
11.133

9.733
10.500
10.367
10.667
10.433

R/C
13.133
12.233
12.933
12.367
12.033
12.467
11.700
13.067
11.967
12.233
11.867
12.167
11.467
11.967
12.100
11.100
12.433
10.700
11.500
11.800
11.333
10.000
10.867
11.033
11.733
11.300
10.700
10.800

Total
63.283
61.567
61.450
60.817
60.367
59.633
59.300
58.983
58.950
58.600
58.300
58.283
57.950
57.767
56.717
56.650
56.250
56.150
55.917
54.783
54.350
53.917
53.750
53.667
53.483
53.067
53.067
49.133

Position
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Regional 4 - In Age
Gymnast:

64
80
22
39
57
32
30
65
49
38
31
66
56
16
82
72
29
41
21
74
40
81
7

48
83
75
50
6

24
58
47
23
9

Ashlyn McDaid
Shannon Moxon
Amelie Clarkson
Amber Rouse
Martha Broadhurst
Amelia Scott
Daniella Fernandez
Vanessa Calmic
Mya Matthews
Kaci Cudworth
Ellie Matthewman
Millie Fry

East Midlands Gymnastic Association

Club

Corby
Shirebrook
Coalville
Amber Valley
Corby
Worksop
Worksop
Lings

Inspire
Amber Valley
Worksop
Phoenixwood

Francheska Heppenstall Boston

Olivia Daubney
Laura-Ashleigh
Lottie Darby
Amber Norris
Daisy Stevenson
Amelia Allen
Nina McEachran

Witham Hill
Shirebrook
Notts
Coalville
Amber Valley
Coalville
Notts

Romilly South-Clennell Amber Valley

Holly Pyper
Lucy Beattie
Imogen Redwood
Laila-Jo White
Amelia Short
Olivia Thorpe
Hannah Kelk
Paige Fisher
Penny Guerin
Chloe Pounder
Evie Cox

Isla Smeed

Shirebrook
High Peak
Erewash
Shirebrook
Notts
Sleaford
Derby City
Coalville
Corby
Erewash
Coalville
Sleaford Elite

Vault
12.750
12.650
12.350
12.850
12.000
12.700
12.550
12.850
11.600
12.400
12.500
12.350
12.300
12.850
11.900
12.750
12.250
11.750
11.800
12.350
12.350
11.750
11.650
12.650
11.050
12.150
11.600
12.600
12.750
11.600
11.650
12.450
11.200

Bars
13.250
12.400
13.100
13.300
13.650
11.600
13.500
13.050
13.550
12.950
13.000
12.550
12.700
13.500
13.650
12.150
12.850
13.300
12.800
12.450
13.050
12.350
13.000
12.150
12.650
12.600
13.150
12.700
12.900
11.700
11.700
13.150
13.150

Beam
11.800
12.250
11.500
10.900
10.950
11.800
11.300
9.750
10.850
9.500
8.300
9.300
9.850
8.450
10.050
9.050
9.800
10.000
9.700
9.500
9.100
9.800
9.450
9.150
11.100
9.250
8.650
7.200
9.600
9.350
8.850
8.700
7.350

Regional Grades - 22nd April 2018

Results

Floor
11.867
11.767
11.500
12.100
11.633
11.833
10.667
11.800
12.200
11.733
12.167
11.267
11.467
11.667
10.667
11.667
11.667
11.933
11.600
11.433
11.167
11.067
10.800
11.233
10.633
11.467
11.333
11.667
10.100
11.633
10.967
10.567
11.233

R/C
12.233
12.200
12.700
11.667
12.300
11.933
11.567
11.967
11.067
12.067
12.600
12.867
12.000
11.767
11.933
12.333
11.367
10.900
11.833
11.933
11.967
12.667
12.633
12.167
11.700
11.300
11.967
12.500
11.167
12.000
12.633
10.533
11.833

Total
61.900
61.267
61.150
60.817
60.533
59.867
59.583
59.417
59.267
58.650
58.567
58.333
58.317
58.233
58.200
57.950
57.933
57.883
57.733
57.667
57.633
57.633
57.533
57.350
57.133
56.767
56.700
56.667
56.517
56.283
55.800
55.400
54.767

Position
1
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Regional 4 - Open Age
Gymnast:

131 Summer Cole

126 Ruby Blanco-Rivas

108 Megan Freeman

99 Lisa Elderton

98 Isabel Betts

148 Brooke Reddish

116 Andzelika Belskyte

149 Freya Manning

167 Hannah Blundy

132 Alexandra Boland

125 Nyah Jordan

150 Oliwka Scott

109 Natasha Simpson

124 Ruby Barrett

115 Chloe Wright

134 Natalie Forsyth

114 Shelby Thorlby

133 Kaelin Lois Brown

164 Grace Howie

166 Daniela Brooks

100 Millie Green

165 Isabelle Woolley

117 Sophie Etches

158 Holly Askey

159 Milllicent Carter

Club

Corby

Corby
Boston

Lings

Lings
Shirebrook
Phoenixwood
TJ's

Witham Hill
Sleaford Elite
Coalville
Worksop
Boston
Coalville
Boston
Sleaford Elite
Boston
Sleaford Elite
High Peak
Wade

Notts

High Peak
Phoenixwood
High Peak
High Peak

National Grade 2 - Open Age

Gymnast:
168 Britney Wood

Club
Retford

East Midlands Gymnastic Association
Regional Grades - 22nd April 2018

Results

Vault
12.500
12.600
12.650
12.750
12.100
12.100
13.000
12.300
12.350
12.050
12.350
12.750
13.100
12.050
13.100
12.600
12.750
12.050
12.000
11.150
12.400
12.450
11.700
12.300
11.250

Vault
12.300

Bars
13.450
13.700
12.900
13.800
12.800
12.400
13.700
13.350
13.000
12.300
13.100
13.550
11.800
11.500
12.700
12.250
12.400
12.950
12.700
12.650
12.200
10.950
12.750
10.900

6.700

Bars
5.150

Beam
11.850
10.400
10.900
9.450
10.500
11.550
8.450
9.800
10.600
10.250
9.550
10.650
9.800
9.350
8.550
9.550
9.000
8.350
8.750
8.850
6.750
8.350
6.300
5.750
6.150

Beam
10.850

Floor
12.500
12.433
11.767
11.967
11.867
11.367
11.767
11.767
10.933
11.267
11.267
11.067
11.467
11.167
11.033
10.500
10.533
10.733

9.933
10.767
10.833

9.733
10.133

9.633

7.167

Floor
11.067

R/C
12.633
13.233
13.100
12.900
13.500
13.000
12.467
11.767
11.667
12.233
11.267

9.267
10.433
12.333
10.967
11.133
11.333
10.767
11.267
11.200
11.267
11.800
11.533
10.400
11.167

R/C
10.867

Total
62.933
62.367
61.317
60.867
60.767
60.417
59.383
58.983
58.550
58.100
57.533
57.283
56.600
56.400
56.350
56.033
56.017
54.850
54.650
54.617
53.450
53.283
52.417
48.983
42.433

Total
50.233

Position
1
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